MMLmM/6391/33/2023
1) 000-2023-K22546 Tieoikeus,
y

1/Viiva, Teksti / 8 m / 847 m

Rasitetut:
202-415-1-105
202-415-1-107
202-415-1-140
202-415-1-141
202-415-1-142
202-415-1-143
202-415-1-211
202-436-8-28
202-436-8-29
202-436-8-30
202-436-8-31
202-436-8-32
202-436-8-40
202-436-8-46
202-436-8-57
202-436-8-102
202-436-8-103
202-436-8-105
202-436-8-194
202-436-8-198
202-436-8-199
202-436-8-226
202-441-3-30

Oikeutetut:
202-406-1-3
202-415-1-105
202-415-1-107
202-415-1-136
202-415-1-137
202-415-1-138
202-415-1-139
202-415-1-140
202-415-1-141
202-415-1-142
202-415-1-143
202-415-1-211
202-436-8-28
202-436-8-29
202-436-8-30
202-436-8-31
202-436-8-32
202-436-8-35
202-436-8-40
202-436-8-46
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kaikkia oikeutettuija ei ole selvitett

Kalliomdki
Lansitalo
Tontti 5
Tontti 6
Tontti 7
Lehtola
Kalliola
Toivola
Uutela
Annala
Kallola
Pajala
Rauvolan Vahatalo
Ldnsitalo I
Puistola
Tontti 2
Lehtola II
Isotalo
Parkkila I
Kappo
Ala-Kappo
Simola
Vaarniemi

Nummenniitty
Kalliomdki
Lénsitalo
Tontti
Tontti
Tontti
Tontti
Tontti
Tontti
Tontti
Lehtola
Kalliola

Toivola

Uutela

Annala

Kallola

Pajala

Rannemaki
Rauvolan Vahatalo
Lansitalo I

~No b W
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202-436-8-57 Puistola
202-436-8-101 Tontti 1
202-436-8-102 Tontti 2
202-436-8-103 Lehtola IT
202-436-8-105 Isotalo
202-436-8-194 Parkkila I
202-436-8-198 Kappo
202-436-8-199 Ala-Kappo
202-436-8-208 Vaahterarinne
202-436-8-218 Kapporinne
202-436-8-226 Simola
202-441-3-5 Tammenala
202-441-3-6 Pihlajamdki
202-441-3-12 Rintapalsta
202-441-3-19 Puhdistamo
202-441-3-21 Lisdpuhdistamo
202-441-3-30 Vaarniemi

202-441-4-7 Rantapirtti
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